
                                   IHSAA-IGHSAU 1A State Qualifier
                         Guttenburg Golf Course - Hosted by Clayton Ridge HS
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          October 22, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6082  Cy Huber                 11  Maquoketa Valley             17:35.3  5:40 
      2    2 6123  Jamison Meyer            12  South Winneshiek             17:40.0  5:42 
      3    3 6083  Nolan Ries               11  Maquoketa Valley             17:44.7  5:43 
      4    4 6120  Omar Flores              10  South Winneshiek             18:11.0  5:52 
      5    5 6084  Michael Schaul           11  Maquoketa Valley             18:15.6  5:53 
      6      6074  Chris Wagner             12  Kee                          18:18.0  5:54 
      7    6 6118  Chance Adam              11  South Winneshiek             18:19.2  5:54 
      8    7 6119  Toby Conway              12  South Winneshiek             18:20.1  5:55 
      9    8 6121  Isaiah Kruckman          11  South Winneshiek             18:20.4  5:55 
     10    9 6143  Giles Cowell             10  Tripoli                      18:40.8  6:01 
     11   10 6006  Lucas Ahrendsen          11  Alburnett                    18:44.1  6:02 
     12   11 6135  Cael Judisch             11  Sumner-Fredericksburg        18:47.1  6:03 
     13   12 6108  Brandon Hernandez        12  Postville                    18:51.8  6:05 
     14   13 6109  Luis Sajcap              12  Postville                    18:51.9  6:05 
     15   14 6028  Gavin Moser              10  Clayton Ridge                18:52.9  6:05 
     16   15 6031  Keaton Reimer            10  Clayton Ridge                19:01.6  6:08 
     17   16 6029  Teagan Palmer             9  Clayton Ridge                19:10.6  6:11 
     18      6101  Kaleb Kurt               12  North Linn                   19:12.0  6:11 
     19   17 6081  Mitch Heims              12  Maquoketa Valley             19:12.4  6:11 
     20   18 6110  Angel Sandoval           12  Postville                    19:12.8  6:12 
     21      6100  Nathan Bean              11  North Linn                   19:18.7  6:13 
     22   19 6085  Brock Trenkamp           11  Maquoketa Valley             19:25.9  6:16 
     23   20 6079  Landin Frasher           10  Maquoketa Valley             19:36.9  6:19 
     24   21 6122  Ethan Maldonado          11  South Winneshiek             19:46.3  6:22 
     25      6022  Corey Weber              11  Central                      19:47.9  6:23 
     26   22 6012  Macauley Riley           12  Alburnett                    19:49.3  6:23 
     27   23 6132  Ethan Boyle              10  Sumner-Fredericksburg        19:54.0  6:25 
     28   24 6095  William Koether          10  MFL/MarMac                   19:54.1  6:25 
     29   25 6010  Landon McGraw            12  Alburnett                    20:01.6  6:27 
     30      6102  Ty Pflughaupt             9  North Linn                   20:01.7  6:27 
     31   26 6099  Caleb Nordheim           11  MFL/MarMac                   20:10.1  6:30 
     32   27 6165  Josiah Rulapaugh         12  Wapsie Valley                20:10.6  6:30 
     33   28 6046  Blake Smith              11  Dunkerton                    20:11.9  6:31 
     34   29 6058  Kody Hoeger              12  Edgewood-Colesburg           20:17.6  6:32 
     35      6034  Koen Bovy                10  Don Bosco                    20:20.7  6:33 
     36   30 6124  Hunter Wagner            10  South Winneshiek             20:22.3  6:34 
     37      6075  Daniel Wagner            11  Kee                          20:24.4  6:35 
     38   31 6080  Toby Grimm                9  Maquoketa Valley             20:26.3  6:35 
     39   32 6136  Austin Langreck          11  Sumner-Fredericksburg        20:33.5  6:37 
     40   33 6059  Carson Kirby             12  Edgewood-Colesburg           20:37.1  6:39 
     41   34 6030  Jackson Patino           10  Clayton Ridge                20:42.7  6:40 
     42   35 6145  Taebien Wright           10  Tripoli                      20:47.6  6:42 
     43   36 6011  Andrew Ossman            11  Alburnett                    20:49.0  6:42 
     44      6152  Dale Schwamman           11  Turkey Valley                20:51.6  6:43 
     45   37 6043  Jacob Henninger          11  Dunkerton                    20:52.6  6:44 
     46   38 6009  Blaine McGraw            11  Alburnett                    20:54.3  6:44 
     47   39 6098  Colin Moses              12  MFL/MarMac                   21:02.3  6:47 
     48   40 6133  Lane Converse             9  Sumner-Fredericksburg        21:18.4  6:52 
     49      6047  Sam Cook                 10  East Buchanan                21:20.4  6:53 
     50      6035  Ryan McFadden            11  Don Bosco                    21:28.2  6:55 
     51   41 6161  Cole Bram                 9  Wapsie Valley                21:30.9  6:56 
     52   42 6007  Dylan Barenz             11  Alburnett                    21:34.8  6:57 
     53   43 6142  Austin Bruns             12  Tripoli                      21:54.3  7:04 
     54   44 6027  Nate Meier               10  Clayton Ridge                22:04.5  7:07 
     55   45 6138  Treyton Wurzer           10  Sumner-Fredericksburg        22:04.9  7:07 
     56   46 6107  Daniel Garland-Stern     12  Postville                    22:09.0  7:08 
     57      6021  Parker Vaughn            11  Central                      22:12.3  7:09 
     58   47 6056  Marcus Gaul               9  Edgewood-Colesburg           22:14.6  7:10 
     59   48 6106  Mario Garcia             12  Postville                    22:17.8  7:11 
     60   49 6044  Dane Krause               9  Dunkerton                    22:20.5  7:12 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   50 6162  Garett Bram              12  Wapsie Valley                22:30.5  7:15 
     62   51 6008  Max Crist                11  Alburnett                    22:32.6  7:16 
     63      6036  Jacob Weber              12  Don Bosco                    22:36.0  7:17 
     64   52 6045  Carter Michels           12  Dunkerton                    22:37.0  7:17 
     65   53 6061  Lucas Rezende            11  Edgewood-Colesburg           22:39.1  7:18 
     66   54 6164  Daniel Platte             9  Wapsie Valley                22:45.6  7:20 
     67   55 6160  Dayne Bates               9  Wapsie Valley                23:12.4  7:29 
     68   56 6032  Jackson Smith             9  Clayton Ridge                23:23.8  7:32 
     69   57 6137  Ryan Rich                10  Sumner-Fredericksburg        23:44.3  7:39 
     70   58 6141  Breven Biermann           9  Tripoli                      23:52.1  7:41 
     71   59 6094  Koal Klenk               12  MFL/MarMac                   23:56.2  7:43 
     72   60 6042  Lane Carter              10  Dunkerton                    24:16.4  7:49 
     73      6067  Ethan Hjelmeland          9  Janesville                   24:30.0  7:54 
     74   61 6093  Kylee Bries              12  MFL/MarMac                   24:34.9  7:55 
     75   62 6097  Cody Moses                9  MFL/MarMac                   24:35.7  7:55 
     76   63 6144  Adam Hennings            10  Tripoli                      24:54.4  8:01 
     77   64 6105  Marcos Arenales          11  Postville                    25:49.1  8:19 
     78   65 6096  Julian Lynd              12  MFL/MarMac                   26:03.7  8:24 
     79   66 6062  Sam Schilling            11  Edgewood-Colesburg           26:23.0  8:30 
     80   67 6057  Dakota Hamann             9  Edgewood-Colesburg           26:38.3  8:35 
     81   68 6163  Will Happel               9  Wapsie Valley                26:45.0  8:37 
     82   69 6166  Ronnie Wilcox            11  Wapsie Valley                27:17.9  8:48 
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       1.    27  South Winneshiek                           (18:10.2  90:50.7 0:40.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jamison Meyer             12 17:40.0
       2      4  Omar Flores               10 18:11.0
       3      6  Chance Adam               11 18:19.2
       4      7  Toby Conway               12 18:20.1
       5      8  Isaiah Kruckman           11 18:20.4
       6   ( 21) Ethan Maldonado           11 19:46.3
       7   ( 30) Hunter Wagner             10 20:22.3

       2.    45  Maquoketa Valley                           (18:26.8  92:13.9 1:50.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cy Huber                  11 17:35.3
       2      3  Nolan Ries                11 17:44.7
       3      5  Michael Schaul            11 18:15.6
       4     17  Mitch Heims               12 19:12.4
       5     19  Brock Trenkamp            11 19:25.9
       6   ( 20) Landin Frasher            10 19:36.9
       7   ( 31) Toby Grimm                 9 20:26.3

       3.   123  Clayton Ridge                              (19:58.5  99:52.3 3:11.6)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Gavin Moser               10 18:52.9
       2     15  Keaton Reimer             10 19:01.6
       3     16  Teagan Palmer              9 19:10.6
       4     34  Jackson Patino            10 20:42.7
       5     44  Nate Meier                10 22:04.5
       6   ( 56) Jackson Smith              9 23:23.8

       4.   131  Alburnett                                  (20:03.7  100:18.3 2:10.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Lucas Ahrendsen           11 18:44.1
       2     22  Macauley Riley            12 19:49.3
       3     25  Landon McGraw             12 20:01.6
       4     36  Andrew Ossman             11 20:49.0
       5     38  Blaine McGraw             11 20:54.3
       6   ( 42) Dylan Barenz              11 21:34.8
       7   ( 51) Max Crist                 11 22:32.6

       5.   137  Postville                                  (20:16.7  101:23.3 3:26.0)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Brandon Hernandez         12 18:51.8
       2     13  Luis Sajcap               12 18:51.9
       3     18  Angel Sandoval            12 19:12.8
       4     46  Daniel Garland-Stern      12 22:09.0
       5     48  Mario Garcia              12 22:17.8
       6   ( 64) Marcos Arenales           11 25:49.1

       6.   151  Sumner-Fredericksburg                      (20:31.6  102:37.9 3:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Cael Judisch              11 18:47.1
       2     23  Ethan Boyle               10 19:54.0
       3     32  Austin Langreck           11 20:33.5
       4     40  Lane Converse              9 21:18.4
       5     45  Treyton Wurzer            10 22:04.9
       6   ( 57) Ryan Rich                 10 23:44.3
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       7.   208  Tripoli                                    (22:01.9  110:09.2 6:13.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Giles Cowell              10 18:40.8
       2     35  Taebien Wright            10 20:47.6
       3     43  Austin Bruns              12 21:54.3
       4     58  Breven Biermann            9 23:52.1
       5     63  Adam Hennings             10 24:54.4

       8.   209  MFL/MarMac                                 (21:55.6  109:37.6 4:40.8)
     ====================================================
       1     24  William Koether           10 19:54.1
       2     26  Caleb Nordheim            11 20:10.1
       3     39  Colin Moses               12 21:02.3
       4     59  Koal Klenk                12 23:56.2
       5     61  Kylee Bries               12 24:34.9
       6   ( 62) Cody Moses                 9 24:35.7
       7   ( 65) Julian Lynd               12 26:03.7

       9.   226  Dunkerton                                  (22:03.7  110:18.4 4:04.5)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Blake Smith               11 20:11.9
       2     37  Jacob Henninger           11 20:52.6
       3     49  Dane Krause                9 22:20.5
       4     52  Carter Michels            12 22:37.0
       5     60  Lane Carter               10 24:16.4

      10.   227  Wapsie Valley                              (22:02.0  110:10.0 3:01.8)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Josiah Rulapaugh          12 20:10.6
       2     41  Cole Bram                  9 21:30.9
       3     50  Garett Bram               12 22:30.5
       4     54  Daniel Platte              9 22:45.6
       5     55  Dayne Bates                9 23:12.4
       6   ( 68) Will Happel                9 26:45.0
       7   ( 69) Ronnie Wilcox             11 27:17.9

      11.   228  Edgewood-Colesburg                         (22:26.3  112:11.4 6:05.4)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Kody Hoeger               12 20:17.6
       2     33  Carson Kirby              12 20:37.1
       3     47  Marcus Gaul                9 22:14.6
       4     53  Lucas Rezende             11 22:39.1
       5     66  Sam Schilling             11 26:23.0
       6   ( 67) Dakota Hamann              9 26:38.3


